EI1042 Engelking Inlet C14 double fused
Power Rating
Electric Strength
Specification
10A 250V AC
AC 2.000V for 1 minute
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance

F: Flange; S: Snap In; R: Flat Screw On Rear
Tel: +49 (0)7464 9865 0 Email: info@engelking.de www.engelking.de
Ordering Information
Panel Thickness
00:  Flange
08: 0.8mm
10: 1.0mm
12: 1.2mm
15: 1.5mm
EI1042/             /
Rev. 1 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
Terminations
25:    2.5mm solder
28: 2.8mm solder
48: 4.8mm solder
63: 6.3mm solder
/
Product Dimensions
All dimensions in mm
Mounting
F: Flange
S: Snap In
V: Vertical Flange
R:  Flat Screw On Rear
1
2
2
  customized thickness possible
  without UL
1
2
30:  3.0mm
	About Engelking
	IP Degrees
	General Information
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	CM08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ES06 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ESI11 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM21 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI21 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM22 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM23 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM25 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI25 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM26 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI26 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM30 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI30 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM31 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI31 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM27 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI27 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM35 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI35 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM36 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI36 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM37 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM40 25mm Vandalproof Pushbutton